
CENTRAL FLORIDA COMMERCIAL TITLE OPERATIONS - TAMPA
Robert E. Mosher IV Commercial Production Manager RMosher@fnf.com 407-670-2434
Tara Jackson Asst. Commercial Production Manager  Tara.Jackson@fnf.com 407-618-2974

COMMERCIAL EXAMINERS
Pete Davis Sr. Commercial Examiner Pete.Davis@fnf.com 813-405-1374
Brian Palmer Sr. Commercial Examiner Brian.Palmer@fnf.com 407-618-5074
Alex Gardner Alex.Gardner@fnf.com 813-405-1385
Jamie Lantigua Jamie.Lantigua@fnf.com 813-405-1378
Daniel Wierzgacz Dan.Wierzgacz@fnf.com 813-405-1359
Jim Yeakley Jim.Yeakley@fnf.com 813-405-1373

COMMERCIAL TRANSACTION SPECIALISTS
Debi Smith Commercial Underwriter Debi.Smith@fnf.com 813-769-8189
Jessica Haller-Walker Commercial Underwriter  Jessica.HallerWalker@fnf.com 813-416-4518
Teresa Brown Commercial Underwriter Teresa.Brown@fnf.com 407-618-2946
Becka Worley Commercial Underwriter Becka.Worley@fnf.com 813-405-1398

ORDER ENTRY DEPARTMENT
Beverly Boggs Supervisor Beverly.Boggs@fnf.com 407-618-5067
Kathy Chmielarski  Kathy.Chmielarski@fnf.com 407-670-0794
Marc Craen Marc.Craen@fnf.com 407-645-1070
Brooke Mosher Brooke.Mosher@fnf.com 407-670-2429
Please send all new order requests to: CFLProduction@fnf.com  

UPDATE | SEARCH | POLICY DEPARTMENT
Kaylee Boggs Kaylee.Boggs@fnf.com 407-618-2987
Wendy Deschenes Wendy.Deschenes@fnf.com 407-644-5115
Megan Ellis  Megan.Ellis@fnf.com  
Brendan Hart Brendan.Hart@fnf.com 407-670-2436
Marie Post Marie.Post@fnf.com 407-670-2478
Tonja Smith Tonja.Smith@fnf.com 407-670-0809
Addie Steffens Addie.Steffens@fnf.com 407-670-0798
Jordan Zohler Jordan.Zohler@fnf.com 407-618-5095

Tampa Operations
2203 North Lois Ave., Suite 450 | Tampa, FL 33607
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